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Tuesday, April 2
Women's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
SPRC Meeting - FLC large classroom
Refit - FLC

Wednesday, April 3
Men's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
Wednesday Night Prayer Service - Sanctuary
Choir Practice - Sanctuary
Praise Band Practice - FLC

Thursday, April 4
Refit - FLC

Sunday, April 7
Adult Sunday School Class - Builder's classroom 
Children's Church
Contemporary Worship Service - FLC
Sunday School Class - FLC large classroom
Traditional Worship Service - Sanctuary
Handbell Practice - Fellowship Hall

Monday, April 8
United Methodist Men - FLC large classroom
United Women in Faith - Fellowship Hall

Tuesday, April 9
Women's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
Refit - FLC

Wednesday, April 10
Men's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
Wednesday Night Prayer Service - Sanctuary
Choir Practice - Sanctuary
Praise Band Practice - FLC

Thursday, April 11
Refit - FLC

Sunday, April 14
Adult Sunday School Class - Builder's classroom 
Children's Church
Contemporary Worship Service - FLC
Sunday School Class - FLC large classroom
Traditional Worship Service - Sanctuary
Handbell Practice

Tuesday, April 16
Women's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
Refit - FLC
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Wednesday, April 17
Men's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
Youth Bible Study -  Children’s Sunday School Classroom
Children’s Bible Class - FLC large classroom
Wednesday Night Prayer Service - Sanctuary
Choir Practice - Sanctuary
Praise Band Practice - FLC

Thursday, April 18
Refit - FLC

Saturday, April 20
UMM Fish Fry - FLC

Sunday, April 21
Adult Sunday School Class - Builder's classroom
Children's Church
Contemporary Worship Service - FLC
Sunday School Class - FLC large classroom
Traditional Worship Service - Sanctuary
Handbell Practice - Fellowship Hall

Tuesday, April 23
Preschool Pastries For Parents - FLC
Women's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
Refit - FLC

Wednesday, April 24
Men's Bowling at Creekside Lanes
Youth Bible Study - Children’s Sunday School Classroom
Children’s Bible Class - FLC large classroom
Wednesday Night Prayer Service - Sanctuary
Choir Practice - Sanctuary
Praise Band Practice - FLC

Thursday, April 25
Never Too Old Club Game Night - FLC large classroom
Refit

Sunday, April 28
Adult Sunday School Class - Builder's classroom
Children's Church
Contemporary Worship Service - FLC
Sunday School Class - FLC large classroom
Traditional Worship Service - Sanctuary
Handbell Practice

Tuesday, April 30
Refit - FLC
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